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WinterschieRen 2018/2019

PokalschieRen - Wanderpokale 2019
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10 FUB Hermann

Name Wanderpreis
Rapp Hubert "Schelle"

Gabler Wolfgang Scheibe "125 Jahre"

FGR Matthias "Bierkrug"
Koénig Horst "Gewehr"
Bollmann Ralf "FaR"

Fils Michael "Scheibe"
Holz Sven "Kase"
Schmid Robert Scheibe "Rehbock"
Konig Erika Scheibe "Lukas"

Scheibe "Madlen"

11 Rapp Alexander Kenia

Pokalschief3en - Jugend 2019
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Name

Koch David

Eberhart Magnus
Buchenberg Anna-Lena
Bollmann Yannik
Buchenberg Lukas
Rothmayr Julius
Gabler Korbinian
Schweizer Amon

Rapp Ricarda

10 Rothmayr Benedikt

Meistbeteiligung 2019

1

2
3
3

Gabler Wolfgang
FGR Hermann
Konig Horst
Weber Max

gestiftet von
Bollmann Ralf
FGUR Hermann
Verein
Rothmayr Johann
Fam. Buchenberg
Rapp Sepp
Sutor Christian
Herz Ernst
Fam. Buchenberg
Rapp Hubert
1.Mannschaft RWK

Meistbeteiligung - Jugend 2019

1
2
3

Buchenberg Lukas
Rapp Ricarda
Rothmayr Julius

Teiler
53,8
63,0
35,7
85,7
42,4

119,5

161,2
54,3
13,6
56,5
63,0

Teiler
163,6

49,8

91,9
123,6
200,5
274,0
286,9

90,5
259,9
703,8

Anzahl
45
33
32
32

Anzahl
46
45
39

endglltig



Ehrengaben Jugend 2019

Platz Name Erg.
1 Rapp, Ricarda 49,6
2 Buchenberg, Anna-Lena 55,0
3 Buchenberg, Lukas 183,9
4 Schweizer, Amon 195,9
5 Gabler, Korbinian 213,8
6 Rothmayr, Benedikt 236,8
7 Rothmayr, Julius 321,8
8 Bollmann, Yannik 325,1
9 Eberhart, Magnus 403,0
10 Koch, David 528,4

Ehrengaben Allgemein 2019

Platz Name Erg.
1 Weber, Max 31,7
2 Bollmann, Ralf 33,3
3 Rothmayr, Elias 52,4
4 Gabler, Wolfgang 55,0
5 Rapp, Alexander 55,2
6 Keller, Claudia 62,0
7 Mihlbauer, Niko 62,2
8 Martin, Christoph 65,4
9 Rapp, Hubert 66,0
10 FuRB, Hermann 67,6
11 Buchenberg, Waltraud 68,6
12 Konig, Florian 71,1
13 FUB, Matthias 91,3
14 Rapp, Sepp 92,0
15 Geiger, Kristina 103,1
16 FuB, Markus 108,6
17 GroRkamper, Pascal 112,4
18 Holz, Sven 120,4
19 Konig, Erika 123,3
20 Buchenberg, Andreas 125,0
21 Konig, Horst 138,4
22 Schmid, Robert 150,0
23 FuR, Michael 156,5
24 Rothmayr, Johann 175,6
25 Scheidter, Eva 217,0
26 Pitule, Silvia 254,8
27 Sutor, Christian 254,8
28 Buchenberg, Josef 354,4
29 Haferland, Steffen 535,3

w
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Besler, Florian 746,9



Meister Senioren 2019

Platz Name

1 FiGB, Hermann 409,1
2 Rapp, Sepp 408,4
3 Konig, Horst 406,8
4 Weber, Max 401,9
5 Gabler, Sepp 397,5

Meister Seniorinnen 2019

Platz Name
1 Konig, Erika 392,3

Meister Altersklasse 2019

Platz Name

1 Gabler, Wolfgang 409,6
2 Rapp, Hubert 402,8
3 Rothmayr, Johann 397,5
4 Buchenberg, Josef 381,6
5 Bollmann, Ralf 376,9
6 Zinkl, Martin 362,1
7 Danzer, Jorg 343,9

Meister Damen 2019

Platz Name

1 Keller, Claudia 396,0
2 Buchenberg, Waltraud 392,7
3 Geiger, Kristina 385,5
4 Scheidter, Eva 373,5
5 Pitule, Silvia 368,3
6 Voigt, Anni 351,8

Meister Allgemein 2019

Platz Name

1 FUB, Matthias 410,6
2 Holz, Sven 404,3
3 Rapp, Alexander 397,0
4 Konig, Florian 394,6
5 Buchenberg, Andreas 392,9
6 Schmid, Robert 390,7
7 Rothmayr, Elias 385,2
8 FuR, Michael 380,9
9 Schmid, Christoph 379,6
10 FuB, Markus 368,0
11 Martin, Christoph 371,7
12 GroRRkamper, Pascal 369,6
13 Mihlbauer, Niko 358,6

408,7
406,2
404,3
401,3
396,4

391,7

408,8
402,5
395,6
377,3
372,9
359,7
340,1

393,8
392,5
377,0
364,4
362,0
346,2

408,0
402,0
396,4
392,0
384,6
386,3
379,4
376,2
374,8
366,3
368,4
362,7
354,0

408,4
405,0
402,8
398,0
392,6

391,0

406,3
401,9
395,6
374,8
370,8
359,4
333,8

387,9
389,4
375,6
362,9
357,7
334,6

406,0
401,6
395,2
389,6
384,6
383,7
379,4
375,7
374,5
366,3
365,0
357,8
344,1

406,8
404,5
402,5
397,9
391,5

391,0

405,8
401,9
392,8
374,7
370,2
357,0
328,6

386,8
387,6
374,5
361,1
353,5
333,7

405,9
400,7
393,6
388,8
384,5
382,2
374,4
373,7
369,9
362,7
361,4
348,4
342,9

406,7
403,3
402,4
397,7
391,4

390,5

405,8
400,1
390,9
373,4
370,1
351,8
324,0

385,5
386,7
370,2
357,1
352,8
330,4

404,3
400,3
392,9
388,2
383,6
380,4
373,2
373,6
369,0
360,7
358,9
345,7
342,9

406,5
403,0
401,5
396,4
390,0

389,6

405,4
400,0
389,9
372,3
369,8
350,4
317,6

385,1
385,4
367,0
354,8
352,2
326,4

403,8
399,7
391,9
387,8
383,4
380,4
372,4
369,2
367,4
357,9
356,3
342,3
341,0

406,2
402,8
401,0
396,2
389,5

388,5

405,2
399,9
389,4
372,3
368,3
349,8
312,3

385,0
385,3
367,0
354,6
351,5
321,0

403,5
398,7
390,5
387,4
381,6
379,1
371,0
368,2
367,1
357,4
354,0
341,4
338,8

2852,4
2833,2
2821,3
2789,4
2748,9

2734,6

2846,9
2809,1
2751,7
2626,4
2599,0
2490,2
2300,3

2720,1
2719,6
2616,8
2528,4
2498,0
2344,1

2842,1
2807,3
2757,5
2728,4
2695,2
2682,8
2635,0
2617,5
2602,3
2539,3
2535,7
2467,9
24223

Erg.

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Erg.
Ringe

Erg.

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Erg.
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Erg.

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe



Meister Luftpistole 2019

Platz Name
1 Haferland, Steffen 381,1 376,5 375,1
2 Sutor, Christian 317,4 298,8 297,1
Neue Luftpistole 2019
Rapp, Ricarda 333,4 332,17 313,1
Eberhart, Magnus 295,5 278,6 269,5
Buchenberg, Lukas 299,5 289,9 259,9
Rothmayr, Benedikt 280,0 243,6 243,0
Meister Schiiler 2019
Platz Name
1 Rothmayr, Benedikt 374,5 373,5 366,0
2 Buchenberg, Lukas 370,7 363,9 363,7
3 Rothmayr, Julius 359,0 357,8 355,7
4 Eberhart, Magnus 346,1 340,5 337,7
5 Koch, David 274,0 240,7 2234
Neue Schiiler 2019
Rapp, Linda 332,0 320,12 306,3
Meister Jugend 2019
Platz Name
1 Rapp, Ricarda 410,12 409,7 408,8
2 Gabler, Korbinian 397,3 393,2 393,0
3 Buchenberg, Anna-Lena 381,0 3785 374,0
4 Bollmann, Yannik 376,1 374,2 3705
5 Schweizer, Amon 378,2 368,6 368,2
Steigerung Schiiler/Jugend 2019
Platz Name Gesamt 2018
1 Rothmayr, Benedikt 2300,9
2 Buchenberg, Lukas 2295,0
3 Rapp Ricarda 2814,2
4 Buchenberg Anna-Lena 2600,8
5 Gabler Korbinian 2725,3
6 Bollmann Yannik 2622,2
7 Schweizer Amon 2630,2

373,8 3729
291,3  288,7
312,2 303,3
269,4 245,7
259,6  251,7
238,7 229,7
365,0 363,9
362,7 361,7
342,8 341,8
337,6  333,8
214,3 212,8
284,5 281,7
408,8 408,7
391,6 3894
373,8 370,5
369,0 3684
368,0 367,44
Gesamt 2019

2563,0

2538,2

2863,0

2617,5

2739,8

2590,1

2579,5

372,4
278,5

299,3
242,5
240,4
221,7

361,0
358,0
341,2
332,4
206,1

279,3

408,5
388,7
370,0
366,5
365,6

Steigerung

262,1
243,2
48,8
16,7
14,5
-32,1
-50,7

372,3
274,4

279,0
242,1
238,3
216,5

359,1
357,5
338,4
332,1
189,9

277,7

408,4
386,6
369,7
365,4
363,5

2624,1
2046,2

2172,4
1843,3
1839,3
1673,2

2563,0
2538,2
2436,7
2360,2
1561,2

2081,6

2863,0
2739,8
2617,5
2590,1
2579,5

Erg.
Ringe
Ringe

Erg.

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Erg.

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Erg.
Ringe

Erg.

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe



Steigerung Allgemein 2019

Platz Name

1

O 00 N O Ul B WN

W W W W W INDNNDNNNNNNNRPRRPRPRRRERRRRPR
AP WNPFPOOONOOOTULE, WNRER,OOOLONO VD WNDNLEDO

Sutor Christian
Voigt Anni

FGUR Hermann
FUR Markus
Rothmayr Elias
Buchenberg Traudi
Gabler Josef
Haferland Steffen
Geiger Kristina
Schmid Robert
Konig Florian
Rapp Sepp

Pitule Silvia
GrolRkamper Pascal
Rothmayr Johann
Gabler Wolfgang
Holz Sven
Buchenberg Josef
FGR Matthias
Rapp Alexander
Weber Max

Rapp Hubert
Konig Horst

Zinkl Martin

FGR Michael
Bollmann Ralf
Konig Erika
Schmid Christoph
Muhlbauer Niko
Keller Claudia
Buchenberg Andreas
Martin Christoph
Scheidter Eva
Danzer Jorg

Gesamt 2018
1862,6
2213,2
2726,2
2445,4
2571,7
2656,9
2690,5
2574,3
2577,8
2664,3
2716,4
2823,1
2488,6
2459,8
2748,1
2846,2
2811,8
2633,9
2856,1
2781,1
2813,9
2836,7
2850,7
2521,7
2650,3
2634,3
2775,6
2645,7
2468,0
2772,0
2747,2
2592,4
2588,3
2370,7

Gesamt 2019
2046,2
2344,1
2852,4
2539,3
2635,0
2719,6
2748,9
2624,1
2616,8
2682,8
2728,4
2833,2
2498,0
2467,9
2751,7
2846,9
2807,3
2626,4
2842,1
2757,5
2789,4
2809,1
2821,3
2490,2
2617,5
2599,0
2734,6
2602,3
2422,3
2720,1
2695,2
2537,5
2528,4
2300,3

Steigerung
183,6
130,9
126,2

93,9
63,3
62,7
58,4
49,8
39,0
18,5
12,0
10,1
9,4
8,1
3,6
0,7
-4,5
-7,5
-14,0
-23,6
-24,5
-27,6
-29,4
-31,5
-32,8
-35,3
-41,0
-43,4
-45,7
-51,9
-52,0
-54,9
-59,9
-70,4



Jugendkonig 2019

Platz Name Teiler  Deckteiler
1 Rapp, Ricarda 64T 76T Jugendkénigin
2 Buchenberg, Lukas 9,4 T 136 T
3 Rothmayr, Benedikt 1287T 215 T
4 Rothmayr, Julius 170 T
5 Gabler, Korbinian 197 T
6 Buchenberg, Anna-Lena 252 T
7 Schweizer, Amon 254 T
8 Bollmann, Yannik 28,1 T
9 Eberhart, Magnus 401 T

10 Rapp, Linda 572 T

11 Koch, David 713 T



Schiitzenkonige 2019

31 GrolRkamper, Pascal 54,7
32 Voigt, Anni 56,9
33 Schmid, Robert 66,0
34 Sutor, Christian 1100 T

Platz Name Teiler  Deckteiler
1 Gabler, Sepp 22T 130T Schiitzenkonig
2 Weber, Max 30T 76 T Wurstkdnig
3 Geiger, Kristina 40T 70T Brezenkdnigin
4 Gabler, Wolfgang 40T 7,2 T
5 FuB, Matthias 42 T 98T
6 Rapp, Hubert 44 T 12,8 T
7 Konig, Horst 76 T 86T
8 Keller, Claudia 85T 140 T Schiitzenkonigin
9 Bollmann, Ralf 85T 240 T
10 Rapp, Alexander 92T 250 T
11 FuRB, Hermann 102 T
12 Koénig, Florian 111 T
13 Pitule, Silvia 116 T
14 Holz, Sven 12,1 T
15 Buchenberg, Waltraud 126 T
16 Rapp, Sepp 138 T
17 Konig, Erika 143 T 152 T
18 Buchenberg, Andreas 143 T 19,7 T
19 Rothmayr, Johann 152 T
20 FuRB, Markus 160 T
21 Buchenberg, Josef 16,1 T
22 Haferland, Steffen 21,3 T
23 Zinkl, Martin 234T 31,27
24 Martin, Christoph 234T 460 T
25 Rothmayr, Elias 24,7 T
26 FuR, Michael 335 T
27 Danzer, Jorg 380T
28 Mihlbauer, Niko 40,6 T
29 Schmid, Christoph 46,4 T
30 Scheidter, Eva 53,7 T
T
T
T



